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Production time: 12 working days

30x30cm
12x12”

25x25cm
10x10”

35x25cm
14x10”

25x35cm
10x14”

Square

Horizontal

Vertical

Papers (Fujicolor Crystal Archive Digital Paper Type DPII)

Silk

Lustre

Lustre with UV varnish

Glossy with matte varnish Velvet

Pages

Layflat opening

Maximum 40 spreads (80 pages)

Rigid pages (315 g/m? cardboard)

Cardboard or fabrik flyleaves

Materials

Tweed

Basik

other accessories sold separately also available)

(

Accessories

Presentation Box

Basik Box



Cover options

TWEED BOOK KBOOO KBOO7 KBO08 KB010
Square 25x25cm 10x10” v v v v
30x30cm 12x12” v v v v
Horizontal 35x25cm 14x10” v v v v
Vertical 25x35cm 10x14” v v v v

KBOOO

¢ One-piece hard cover with square spine
e Tweed materials
¢ No customization

KBOO7

e One-piece hard cover with square spine

e Basik materials

e Padded side band available in Tweed materials
e No customization

KBOO8

e One-piece hard cover with square spine

e Basik materials

e Padded side band available in Tweed materials
e Gold, silver or color debossing
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One-piece hard cover with square spine

Basik materials

Padded frame available in Tweed materials

Gold, silver or color debossing

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

All files must be sent in JPEG with 200 DPI with color profile sSRGB IEC61966-2.1

The design can be made on KoyDesign.it (KDI) integrated into our ordering process and completely free

Our templates are also available in Smart Albums, Fundy Designer and Album Stomp

If you prefer you can also use Photoshop with the help of our templates available for download on My.KoylLab

The templates already include a 5 mm cut-off margin in which you should not place any important elements of the image


https://koylab.com/en/
https://www.pixellu.com/
https://www.fundydesigner.com/
https://www.stompsoftware.com/albumstomp/
https://koylab.com/en/

